PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-100-030

62.57 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SIMON KENTON FARM SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-8-99
12-8-99
8-24-01

11-29-99

HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT CO
HOPPES TERRY A TRUSTEE

HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT CO
KIRKPATRICK JAMES E & LORI J

NO FEE (M)
NO FEE (M)

SP 166,100



