PARCEL NUMBER	03-27-100-030	62.57 FT
ADDRESS	03-27-100-030	
PROPERTY		203 SIMON KENTON FARM SEC 2
DATE	NAME OF OWNER	
11-29-99 12-8-99	HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT CO HOPPES TERRY A TRUSTEE	NO FEE (M)
12-8-99	HOPPES BUILDERS & DEVELOPMENT CO	NO FEE (M)
8-24-01	KIRKPATRICK JAMES E & LORI J	SP 166,100
		**
	*	
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PERMANENT